
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

98 

36 

7 

33 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Class 

STL 

T3 

ITC 

T3 

STL 

Name 

Nick Iarossi 

Frank Garcia 

Will Perry 

Philip Cunningham 

Matthew Forbush 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

17:31.382 

18:40.445 

18:48.329 

19:03.793 

19:33.495 

Member_ID 

472879 

509498 

176006 

489581 

553835 

Region 

CFR 

FLA 

CHA 

TVR 

MIDS 

Best Tm 

1:39.784 

1:46.475 

1:52.271 

1:41.092 

1:45.470 

Sponsor 

BSI RACING 

Universal Ammo Company 

Rivergate5speed.com 

Lethal Hands Racing/CRG Global/GoJuice/CleanWraps 

CB Motorsports - Mazda Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/5/2019 8:37:53 PM 

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward / Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jim Creighton, SARRC / Carol Cone, ECR / Rich Mesick, APC 

Jenny Paradis, Chief Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:09.063 

Avg. Speed 

86.971 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.784 

Best Speed 

91.638 

Best Lap by 

11 - Nick Iarossi 

2019 American Road Race of Champions 

GROUP 12 - #19-R-5928 LUCK OF THE DRAW 

GP12 Luck of the Draw Race 

Race (40:00 or 10 Laps) started at 10:04:30 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/3/2019 08:40 AM 

GP 12 LUCK OF THE 
DRAW OFFICIAL


