



GP 12 LUCK OF THE DRAW OFFICIAL



2019 American Road Race of Champions

Sorted on Laps

GROUP 12 - #19-R-5928 LUCK OF THE DRAW

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles

GP12 Luck of the Draw Race

11/3/2019 08:40 AM

Race (40:00 or 10 Laps) started at 10:04:30

Pos	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Member_	Region	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	11	1	STL	Nick Iarossi	10	17:31.382	472879	CFR	1:39.784	BSI RACING
2	98	1	T3	Frank Garcia	10	18:40.445	509498	FLA	1:46.475	Universal Ammo Company
3	36	1	ITC	Will Perry	10	18:48.329	176006	CHA	1:52.271	Rivergate5speed.com
4	7	2	T3	Philip Cunningham	10	19:03.793	489581	TVR	1:41.092	Lethal Hands Racing/CRG Global/GoJuice/CleanWraps
5	33	2	STL	Matthew Forbush	10	19:33.495	553835	MIDS	1:45.470	CB Motorsports - Mazda Motorsports

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:09.063	86.971	1:39.784	91.638	11 - Nick Iarossi	

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward / Sara Snider, Chairman SOM Jim Creighton, SARRC / Carol Cone, ECR / Rich Mesick, APC Jenny Paradis, Chief Timing and Scoring

Printed: 11/5/2019 8:37:53 PM

Soradis

www.mylaps.com